

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 10 Back Filly Behr Abundant Prunus (26) 9 hr (12)					
57.96 m ³ @ 690.48/m ³ - 40020.00					
(12) 11 Prunus and long filler mesh - do Prunus (26) 2-72					
43.00 m ³ @ 4221.89/m ³ - 185257.00					
(13) 12 Prunus, Reg 8m x 8m Prunus (30) 2-14					
68.38 m ³ @ 9721.58/m ³ - 664762.00					

(14) 13 Pe n 500 Prunus in super stanch - do Prunus (27) 2-13					
22.006 m ³ @ 78944.03 = 1816186.00					
(15) 15 Contn'd RCC Panel Prunus (30) 2-16					
65.36 m @ 3281.94/m - 214508.00					
<u>Total</u> 1769042.50					
10% Below M.P. = 1769042.50					
Net - 15921303.00					
deduct R.A. Prunus (6) 8938867.00					
Mr (31/2 A)					

Net continuation 6982516.200

C91
ME
30/11/20
30-12-2020
JC

(IV R-A Bill)

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of wall - contg proposed					
HR RCC Bridge Multavily					
and BKrenny & vilhry					
Name of cont Rother clous					
Ass No 1-SBD/ 2019-20					
Ass-Mm - 10050650 me					
Dts of plan - 18-09-2019					
Dts of plan - 17-09-2020					
<u>only Bill</u>					
① concrete structure					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>(ABSTRACT of COST)</u>					
① Provision and extra of structural - do 1/2					
PRM ⑤ m3 - 3132 ②					
436.415 ④ 280.02					125695.00
② 2 1/2 Provision by m-15					
1 room + the 1 m3 m3					
2132 ② m - ③					
10.42 m3 ④ 6052.02 - 71467.00					
③ 2/3 RCC grade m-35					
- do do					

PR ⑤ m 3132 ②					
206.50 ④ 8383.00 - 1731509.00					
④ 4/9 Room Cost in LK					
PRM - Rm ③					
m3 m3 3132 ②					
380.607 ④ 15201.26 - 5776585.00					
⑤ 5/5 Supply A/H and					
Play TMP Rm					
PR ⑥ 2. ③					
47.07 m3 ④ 77651.62 - 3717103.00					
⑥ 6/6 R.C.C. Slab m-35					
in Sub structure - do					
PRM ⑥ 2 - ⑥ m3 m3					
3132 ② + 7 m3					
Continuation					
Unit - PRM ① 19					677358.00
76.959 m3 ④ 8001.02 -					
129,99797.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Supply and P.M. (2) Hysd Fe-500 Steel - do - P.M. (20) + P.M. (22) (22) + P.M. (22) 2 (4) + (23) (5) Pr. (23) (10), (2), (10)					
$7.2 + 7.819 + 1.17 + 0.49$ $+ 0.36 + 0.012 + 0.20/m$ $\Rightarrow$ <u>17.25 m</u> (4)					
Unit - 17.186 m					
Q 77802.27/m - 1337109.00					
(8) Supply and P.M. DOT. PTFB Body P.M. (20) In (10) 12 m (4) 100000.00 - 1200000.00					
(9) Concrete up 5-10 m (7) by P.M. (20) In (9) 14.61 m (4) 0874.76/m - 127742.00					
(10) Drond weep hole (9) P.M. (20) In (11) 22 m (4) 138.34/m - 3044.00					

Continuation

1,47,69,692.00